lvingt

fami@( at Fam's!

dteppy dhanksgiving, f:om. your

. Sams

Italian Market & Bakery
"Wﬁere quality is not just a word!”

Closed Thanksgiving Day!
We only offer U.S.D.A. CHOICE Meats

Freshly cut by our butchers!
215 - 657 - 3666 www.SamsltalianMarket.net Find us on FACEBOOK

Lancaster Fresh Turkeys $3.991b

Loags Corner Turkey Farm, All Natural, No additives, Antibiotic free
Fresh NEVER frozen! Order by Mon 6th to guarantee weight!

Filet Roast

Prime Rib Roast

Crown of Pork Roast

Pork Loin Roast seasoned or unseasoned

Porchetta Pork Loin Roast
Seasoned with rosemary, garlic, parsley and salt

Leidy's Spiral Cut Hams : Ready to eat or add glaze and hea

Turkey Centerpiece
Vanilla Cake $25.99

ORDER TURKEYS AT THE DELI OR OVER THE PHONE

Order your Thanksgiving pies & apple torte in store or over the phone!

Apple Crumb Torte: 9in $25.99
Available Pies:
10in: Pumpkin or Coconut $14.99,
Lemon Meringue $19.99
9in: Apple $15.99, Apple Carmel Nut $17.99
Blueberry $19.99, Cherry 517.99, Peach $17.99,
Pecan $21.99 8in : Mince 57.99

“ Apple Crumb Torte



Sam's Heat & Serve Thanksgiving Dinner Order Form 2023
LAST DAY TO ORDER FRIDAY NOV 17th

pe

LN

Full Name Phone

215-657-3666

Heat & Serve Meal Wed. Pick Up Only. Closed Thanksgiving day.

All orders will be ready for pick up Wednesday morning.

NO SUBSTITUTIONS

Please turn in filled out form at the deli. Feeds 8 - 10 guests. Tax not included.

Turkey Package

$299.99

51b tray Lancaster White Meat Turkey Breast in au jus

1/2 pan mashed potatoes

1/2 pan bread stuffing

1/2 pan glazed carrots

1/2 pan string beans almondine
1 dozen dinner rolls

1 -10 in pumpkin pie

1 qt. turkey gravy

1 pt. cranberry sauce

In addition to the package or a la carte
5 Ib tray Lancaster White Meat Turkey Breast in au jus

4lb Carved Ham in a pineapple glaze sauce
1/2 pan mashed potatoes

1/2 pan bread stuffing

1/2 pan sausage & fig stuffing

1/2 pan yams glazed with brown sugar

1/2 pan glazed carrots

1/2 pan string beans almondine

1/2 pan 5 cheese macaroni

1 qt. turkey gravy

1 pt. cranberry sauce

$89.99

$54.99

$44.99

$44.99

$49.99

$49.99

$44.99

$44.99

$38.99

$8.99

$5.99

Orders for Fresh Whole Turkeys can be ordered at the Deli or over the phone.



	Sheet1
	Sheet3

