



Turkey Centerpiece

Vanilla Cake \$25.99

Closed Thanksgiving Day! We only offer U.S.D.A. CHOICE Meats

Freshly cut by our butchers!

215 - 657 - 3666 www.SamsItalianMarket.net Find us on FACEBOOK

Lancaster Fresh Turkeys \$3.99lb

Loags Corner Turkey Farm, All Natural, No additives, Antibiotic free

Fresh NEVER frozen! Order by Mon 6th to guarantee weight!

Filet Roast Prime Rib Roast Crown of Pork Roast Pork Loin Roast seasoned or unseasoned Porchetta Pork Loin Roast

Seasoned with rosemary, garlic, parsley and salt

Leidy's Spiral Cut Hams : Ready to eat or add glaze and heat

ORDER TURKEYS AT THE DELI OR OVER THE PHONE Order your Thanksgiving pies & apple torte in store or over the phone!



Apple Crumb Torte: 9in \$25.99 Available Pies: 10in: Pumpkin or Coconut \$14.99, Lemon Meringue \$19.99 9in: Apple \$15.99, Apple Carmel Nut \$17.99 Blueberry \$19.99, Cherry \$17.99, Peach \$17.99, Pecan \$21.99 8in : Mince \$7.99

Sam's Heat & Serve Thanksgiving Dinner Order Form 2023 LAST DAY TO ORDER FRIDAY NOV 17th 215-657-3666



Full Name

Heat & Serve Meal Wed. Pick Up Only. Closed Thanksgiving day. All orders will be ready for pick up Wednesday morning. *NO SUBSTITUTIONS* Please turn in filled out form at the deli. Feeds 8 - 10 guests. Tax not included.

Phone____

Turkey Package

\$299.99

Turney Fachage	
5 lb tray Lancaster White Meat Turkey Breast in	au jus
1/2 pan mashed potatoes	
1/2 pan bread stuffing	

- 1/2 pan glazed carrots
- 1/2 pan string beans almondine
- 1 dozen dinner rolls
- 1 10 in pumpkin pie
- 1 qt. turkey gravy
- 1 pt. cranberry sauce

In addition to the package or a la carte

5 Ib tray Lancaster White Meat Turkey Breast in au jus	\$89.99	
4lb Carved Ham in a pineapple glaze sauce	\$54.99	
1/2 pan mashed potatoes	\$44.99	
1/2 pan bread stuffing	\$44.99	
1/2 pan sausage & fig stuffing	\$49.99	
1/2 pan yams glazed with brown sugar	\$49.99	
1/2 pan glazed carrots	\$44.99	
1/2 pan string beans almondine	\$44.99	
1/2 pan 5 cheese macaroni	\$38.99	
1 qt. turkey gravy	\$8.99	
1 pt. cranberry sauce	\$5.99	
Orders for Fresh Whole Turkeys can be ordered at the Deli or over the phone.		